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Register of Overseas and Interstate Travel — Council Employee

Register of Overseas and Interstate
Travel — Council Employees

A register of overseas and interstate travel undertaken in an official capacity by a Council employees.

Position Title

Governance Officer

Regal Theatre Manager

Senior Customer Experience

Representative

Team Leader Customer Experience

IT Project Coordinator

Regal Theatre Manager

Customer Experience Representative

Acting Senior Customer Experience

Representative

Notes:

Dates
12 — 13 October 2023

31 October — 3
November 2023

8-11 November 2022

8-11 November 2022

28 October 2022
8 — 11 February 2022
16-18 October 2019

16-18 October 2019

Destination
Coolangatta QLD
Broadbeach QLD

Port Macquarie NSW

Port Macquarie NSW

Melbourne VIC
Sydney NSW
Port Macquarie NSW

Port Macquarie NSW

Total cost includes the cost of transport, accommodation and incidentals.

The dates of travel include the dates of departure and return.

Purpose
Resolve User Forum

Australian International Movie Convention

Professional Development Conference and
National Award Finalist

Professional Development Conference and
National Award Finalist

Technology One Showcase

Australian International Movie Convention 2022

Professional Development Conference and
National Award Finalist

Professional Development Conference and
National Award Finalist

As at 31 March 2024

Total Cost
$ 669.33
$1,222.74

$1,191.92

$1,191.92

$504.53
$1,044.46
$878.06

$878.06



