

Register of Overseas and Interstate Travel – Council Employees

As at 31 March 2024

Register of Overseas and Interstate Travel — Council Employee

A register of overseas and interstate travel undertaken in an official capacity by a Council employees.

Position Title	Dates	Destination	Purpose	Total Cost
Governance Officer	12 – 13 October 2023	Coolangatta QLD	Resolve User Forum	\$ 669.33
Regal Theatre Manager	31 October – 3 November 2023	Broadbeach QLD	Australian International Movie Convention	\$1,222.74
Senior Customer Experience Representative	8-11 November 2022	Port Macquarie NSW	Professional Development Conference and National Award Finalist	\$1,191.92
Team Leader Customer Experience	8-11 November 2022	Port Macquarie NSW	Professional Development Conference and National Award Finalist	\$1,191.92
IT Project Coordinator	28 October 2022	Melbourne VIC	Technology One Showcase	\$504.53
Regal Theatre Manager	8 – 11 February 2022	Sydney NSW	Australian International Movie Convention 2022	\$1,044.46
Customer Experience Representative	16-18 October 2019	Port Macquarie NSW	Professional Development Conference and National Award Finalist	\$878.06
Acting Senior Customer Experience Representative	16-18 October 2019	Port Macquarie NSW	Professional Development Conference and National Award Finalist	\$878.06

Notes:

- Total cost includes the cost of transport, accommodation and incidentals.
- The dates of travel include the dates of departure and return.